
Mount Vernon Patriot Basketball Schedule 2014-2015

Date: J.V. Varsity

Tuesday  November 25 Mount Vernon @ Maeser Prep  5:30 7:00

Thursday December 11 Mount Vernon @ Providence 5:30 7:00

Wednesday December 17 Mount Vernon @ West Desert 6:00

Friday December 19 Dugway @ Mount Vernon 5:30 7:00

Wednesday January 7 Mount Vernon @ Telos 4:30 6:00

Friday January 9 Wendover @ Mount Vernon 5:30 7:00

Wednesday January 14 Mount Vernon @ Tintic 4:30 6:00

Friday January 16 WestRidge @ Mount Vernon 5:30 7:00

Wednesday January 21 Mount Vernon @ USDB 5:30 7:00

Wednesday January 28 ICS @ Mount Vernon 5:30 7:00

Friday January 30 Mount Vernon @ St. Joseph 5:30 7:00

Wednesday February 4 Mount Vernon @ WestRidge 4:30 6:00

Friday February 6 USDB @ Mount Vernon 5:30 7:00

Wednesday February 11 Mount Vernon @ Providence 5:30 7:00

Friday February 13 Mount Vernon @ ICS 5:30 7:00

Friday February 20 St. Joseph @ Mount Vernon 5:30 7:00

Saturday February 28 Region Tournament  TBA

Tue-Saturday March 3-7 State Tournament (Richfield, Utah)    TBA


